## L15000053863

	Anda Maria	
(ке	questor's Name)	
_		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del></del>
(	<b>,</b>	•
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Name	e)
`	·	
	ocument Number)	
(00	cament Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,	· ·	
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



100316976901

08/14/18--01005--017 \*\*30.00

ZOIB AUG 14 PM 4: 03
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHAS CES STATE

Jhs -14

## ĆOVĘR LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor			
		RVICIOS LATINOS, LLC		
SUBJEC	T:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub-		
Please ret	turn an correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following.	
		RAMON RIVERA		
			Name of Person	<del></del>
		IPS SERVICES, INC.		
			Firm/Company	
		339 6TH AVE WEST		
			Address	
		BRADENTON, FL 34205		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		INFO@GO-IPS.COM	to be used for future annual report notific	cation)
				•
	er information co URIVERA	oncerning this matter, please co	941 747-4940	
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

 ${\bf STREET/COURIER\ ADDRESS:}$ 

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

A & M SERVICIOS LATINOS, LL  (Name of the Limite)	C <u>d Liability Compa</u> A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) hability Company)	<del></del>		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	ability Company	were filed on 03-26-15	and assigne	:d	
Florida document number L15000053863	<del></del> ,				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:			
A & M SERVICIOS LATINOS, LLC				<del></del>	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabi		e abbreviation "L.E.C.		
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ible:	339 6TH AVE WEST			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)		BRADENTON, FL 34205	BRADENTON, FL 34205		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I  B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered o	339 6TH AVE WEST  BRADENTON, FL 34205  ffice address on our records, enter:	er the name of t	the new	
Name of New Registered Agent:	MENDOZA, P	EDRO DE LA CRUZ	<u> </u>	<u></u>	
New Registered Office Address:	ered Office Address: 339 6TH AVE WEST	_ <del></del>			
		Enter Florida street address			
	BRADENTON		34205-<		
		City	THE COURSE	OBL	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the r	r and complete tered agent as p egistered office	performance of my auties, and 1 a provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. (	m jamatar wan ar Or, if this documer	FICE	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Mendoza, Pedro De La Cruz	339 6TH AVE WEST	
		BRADENTON, FL 34205	□ Remove
		<del></del>	
MGR	Mendoza, Pedro	335 6th Ave West	Add
		Bradenton, FL 34205	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Mendoza, Roberto 339 6th Ave V	339 6th Ave West	<b>=</b> Add
		Bradenton, FL 34205	Remove
			Change
			Add
			SECRETARY OF TALL AND ASS
			OF STATE CE emove
			Change
			\ Add
			Remove
			Change

N/A				
		<del></del>		
		<u>-</u>	· · ·	
				<u> </u>
				<del></del>
				<del></del>
	<del></del>			
			<del></del>	<del></del>
			<del></del>	
<del></del>				<del></del>
		<u> </u>		
	08-10-18			
ctive date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date mus	date of filing:	1, 371,	option (option of the contract	1 <b>al)</b> Jing A Pursuant to 605 (
effective date is listed, the date mus :: If the date inserted in this blo	t be specific and cannot be pro ock does not meet the appl	or to date of filing of the icable statutory filing	g requirements, this o	late willoon be listed
ment's effective date on the De	epartment of State's record	s.		TACE TACE
				AUG RET LA
e: If the date inserted in this blooment's effective date on the Done ecord specifies a delayed the 90th day after the record	l effective date, but n	ot an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.	m. on the earlier
e 90th day after the reco	ord is filed.			SS +
	2010			
d August 10		·		PM 4: 03 OF STATE SEE, FL
. ~ .				<b>03</b>
	A / . /			
V rogro	Mendoza	horized representative	of a member	

 $\mathcal{Z}_{i} = \mathcal{Z}_{i} \mathcal{Z}_{i}$ 

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00